（四）年级（11）月（26）日作业布置公示
	
	1班
	2班
	3班
	4班
	5班

	语
文
	课题（习作 记一次游戏）
完成草稿并修改
	课题（习作 记一次游戏）
完成草稿并修改
	课题（习作 记一次游戏）
完成草稿并修改
	课题（习作 记一次游戏）
完成草稿并修改
	课题（习作 记一次游戏）
完成草稿并修改

	预计
	20分钟
	20分钟
	20分钟
	20分钟
	20分钟

	数
学
	课题（圆的初步认识1）
画圆
	课题（圆的初步认识1）
画圆
	课题（圆的初步认识1）
画圆
	课题（圆的初步认识1）
画圆
	课题（圆的初步认识1）
画圆

	预计
	20分钟
	20分钟
	20分钟
	20分钟
	20分钟

	英
语
	课题（M3U3 ）
1. 听读P43、46
2.和绿P44
	课题（M3U3 ）
1.听读P43、46
2.和绿P44
	课题（M3U3 ）
1.听读P43、46
2.和绿P44
	课题（M3U3 ）
1.听读P43、46
2.和绿P44
	课题（M3U3 ）
[bookmark: _GoBack]1.听读P43、46
2.和绿P44

	预计
	10分钟
	10分钟
	10分钟
	10分钟
	10分钟

	语数英
总计
	50分钟
	50分钟
	50分钟
	50分钟
	50分钟

	体育与
健身
	跳绳100次
	跳绳100次
	跳绳100次
	跳绳100次
	跳绳100次

	预计
	5分钟
	5分钟
	5分钟
	5分钟
	5分钟



